Pipe
Supports
+ 4 4  ( 0 ) 1 5 2 4  3 8 8  8 2 2 w w w . e x c o - i n d u s t r i e s . c o . u k
3
3
Surefi x XL Unlined Clip
For Steel Pipes & Insulated Pipe Supports
Construction

Surefix HD on Larger Sizes
Special Features
Dual & Triple Bossed
Lockable for transport
Type Internal Thread External Thread Max Travel SWL
LF1 M8/M10 N/A 65mm 0.5kN
LF2-1 M10 M16 90mm 2.0kN
LF2-2 M10 M16 120mm 2.0kN
LF3-1 M12/M16 1/2” 120mm 6.0kN
LF3-2 M12/M16 1/2” 135mm 6.0kN
LF Range - Low Friction Guides
LF1 LF2-* LF3-*
LF2-1 LF2-2 LF3-1 LF3-2
Steel Steel CU
NB NB OD OD LF1-***UL LF1-***RL LF2-*-***UL LF2-*-RL LF3-*-UL LF3-*-RL
15 LF1-015RL LF2-*-015RL LF3-*-015RL
18 LF1-018UL LF1-018RL LF2-*-018UL LF2-*-018RL LF3-*-018UL LF3-*-018RL
1/2" 15 21 22 LF1-021UL LF1-022RL LF2-*-021UL LF2-*-022RL LF3-*-021UL LF3-*-022RL
3/4" 20 27 28 LF1-027UL LF1-028RL LF2-*-027UL LF2-*-028RL LF3-*-027UL LF3-*-028RL
1" 25 34 35 LF1-034UL LF1-035RL LF2-*-034UL LF2-*-035RL LF3-*-034UL LF3-*-035RL
1 1/4" 32 42 42 LF1-042UL LF1-042RL LF2-*-042UL LF2-*-042RL LF3-*-042UL LF3-*-042RL
1 1/2" 40 48 LF1-048UL LF1-048RL LF2-*-048UL LF2-*-048RL LF3-*-048UL LF3-*-048RL
54 LF1-054RL LF2-*-054RL LF3-*-054RL
2" 50 60 LF1-060UL LF1-060RL LF2-*-060UL LF2-*-060RL LF3-*-060UL LF3-*-060RL
67 LF2-*-067RL LF3-*-067RL
2 1/2" 65 76 76 LF2-*-076UL LF2-*-076RL LF3-*-076UL LF3-*-076RL
3" 80 89 LF2-*-089UL LF2-*-089RL LF3-*-089UL LF3-*-089RL
108 LF2-*-108RL LF3-*-108RL